
No. Lender Borrower Amount Claimed 
(RM) 

 

Litigation Status 

1. Bank Simpanan Nasional  Lankhorst Berhad 72,160 Hearing date fixed on 7/6/06 
 

2. Bumiputra Commerce 
Bank Berhad (“BCBB”) 
BCBB 
BCBB 
BCBB 
BCBB 

Lankhorst Pancabumi Contractors 
S/B (“LPC”) 

LPC 
LPC 
LPC 
LPC 

 
23,052,316 (STA) 
3,474,192 (STA) 
1,723,719 (STA) 
10,974,496 (OD) 

22,797,719 (BA/BG) 

 
NOD issued on 13/2/06 
NOD issued on 13/2/06 
NOD issued on 5/5/06 
NOD issued on 5/5/06 
NOD issued on 5/5/06 
 

3. Danaharta Urus Sdn Bhd  LPC 452,000 (HP) Judgement obtained 
 

4. Southern Bank Berhad LPC 2,580,170 (TL) NOD issued on 23/6/05 
 

5. Malayan Banking Berhad 
Malayan Banking Berhad 

LPC 
LPC 

7,125,746 (TL 1) 
13,397,256 (TL 2) 

Writ served on 16/3/05 
Writ served on 16/3/05 
 

6. Danaharta Urus Sdn Bhd Port Dickson Sepang Quarry S/B 
(“PDSQ”) 

11,118,721 (TL) Hearing was fixed on 31/5/06. 
Pending update from solicitors. 
 
 

7. Southern Bank Bhd PDSQ 71,291 (HP) Judgement obtained on 16/6/04 
 

8. Affin-ACF Finance Bhd Lankhorst M&E S/B 452,005 (HP) Hearing date fixed on 5/6/06. 
Pending update from solicitors. 
 

  
Lankhorst Berhad and its above subsidiaries have been granted a Restraining Order by the Kuala Lumpur High 
Court on 30 May 2005 pursuant to Section 176(10) of the Companies Act 1965 which have been subsequently 
extended to 7 September 2006. 


	Lender
	Borrower
	Amount Claimed
	Litigation Status

